OD1
NW
B
F
L
A
SP
OD2

Zastosowanie
Application
Materiał
Material
Właściwości produktu
Product characteristics
Kolory
Colors
Kompatybilność
Suitable for
Kod produktu Średnica nominalna rury Wymiary w mm Profil Opakowanie
Reference
number
Nominal width Dimensions in mm Profile Packing unit
naturalny / natural NW metryczny/metric d1 d2 R m
PVF10F 10 12 9,6 13,0 20 F 50
PVF12F 12 16 12,0 15,8 30 F 50
PVF17F 17 20 16,2 21,2 40 F 50
PVF23F 23 25 22,6 28,5 45 F 50
PVF29F 29 32 29,0 34,5 55 F 50
BN Złączka  kątowa 90° z PVDF
BN PVDF 90° curved elbow fittings
Kod
IP66